
MAVERICK Hill Climb Czech 2022

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STÁRKOVÁ Kateřina

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

STARÝ Vladimír

2017, BENEŠ Miloš

Osella FA 30: 56.89

 m

 m

 m

 m

V. GMS - PROLOG AMD Brno II., 3. 4. 2022

3. 4. 2022

Technical Marshal MREC PICMAUS Aleš

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width  m

S1-1600

S1-2000

S1+2000/2WDS1+2000/4WD

E1-1400

E1-1600

E1-2000

E1-3000/2WD

E1+3000/2WD

E1+2000/4WD

HA1-1400

HA1-2000 HA1+2000

HA1-K-1300

HA1-K-1600

HA2

E2/SC-2000

E2/SC+2000

E2/SS-2000

4 S1-1600

9 S1-2000

4 S1+2000/2WD

3 S1+2000/4WD

4 E1-1400

6 E1-1600

4 E1-2000

4 E1-3000/2WD

2 E1+3000/2WD

2 E1+2000/4WD

4 HA1-1400

4 HA1-2000

5 HA1+2000

2 HA1-K-1300

2 HA1-K-1600

2 HA2

2 E2/SC-2000

1 E2/SC+2000

3 E2/SS-2000

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

- DNS - 

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

- DNS - 

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

13:45 - 14:53

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

15:15 - 16:19

Semicloudy

Semicloudy

3

3

5

5

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:07.550

1:07.920

1:58.440

1:55.270

1:29.372

1:29.369

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

67/5 0/5 0/0

67/5 0/5 0/0

67/5 64/5 63/5

67/5 64/5 64/5

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

STARÝ Vladimír

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

DVOŘÁČEK Miroslav
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1. 35 75David KOMÁREK 2 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMcf1 Evo Komvet E1-3000/2WD 40

1. 40 75Jiří ŠPALEK 1 CZ Komvet RacingNorma M20F EVO E2/SC+2000 35

3. 32 64Marek RYBNÍČEK 7 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamKTM X-BOW GTX E1+3000/2WD 32

4. 30 60Martin VONDRÁK 69 CZ Vondrák Racing TeamTatuus PY12 E2/SC-2000 30

5. 28 54Kristýna FILLOVÁ 8 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMitsubishi Evo Komvet E1+2000/4WD 26

6. 26 48Ondřej CHYTIL 28 CZ Chytil Motorsport Martini F2- BMW E2/SS-2000 22

7. 20 44Lukáš KELLER 395 CZ LKMotorsportMitsubishi Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 24

8. 22 42Lukáš PADRTA 392 CZ Komvet RacingMitsubishi Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 20

9. 18 34Petr ŽÁČEK 411 CZ LEGENDYAudi Sport Quattro S1 HA1+2000 16

9. 16 34Filip KREJČÍ 321 CZ HOKRmotors RacingSubaru Impreza Type RA S1+2000/4WD 18

11. 0 28Andreas HASLER 25 AT Hasler - MotorsportRadical SR3 - Suzuki E2/SC-2000 28

12. 14 28Helmut MAIER 110 DE H+R SpezialfedernVW Spies - Golf E1-1600 14

13. 24 24Roman BLAŽEK 214 CZ Oliver MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo E1+2000/4WD 0

14. 12 22Martin KOŠŤÁL 35 CZ Pfeifer MotorsportFormula Renault 2.0 E2/SS-2000 10

14. 10 22Josef DOHNÁLEK 168 CZ Tužka RacingCitroen C2 VTS E1-1600 12

16. 8 16Jakub ŠRÁMEK 147 CZ JSR MotorsportAlfa Romeo 147 SP E1-2000 8

17. 6 12František ANDRÁS 131 SK ARMOLAN.skMazda RX7 E1-3000/2WD 6

18. 4 8František GRUNTORÁD 344 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 4

19. 3 6Jiří KAWULOK 102 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKBMW E30 E1-3000/2WD 3

20. 2 4Václav DOBEŠ 270 CZ V.D.Racing Team Škoda Favorit E1-1400 2

21. 0 1Radek HURY 396 CZ HaD RacingFord Focus ST S1+2000/2WD 1

21. 1 1Milan HRABČÍK 142 CZ notor motor racing teamPeugeot 406 Coupe E1+3000/2WD 0

0 0Radek HOUSKA 322 CZ -Audi TT S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Vladimír FAKTOR 539 SK F-2Škoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0

0 0Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. servisŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0

0 0Ján MESÁROŠ 501 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0

0 0David KOČIŘÍK 129 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKŠkoda 130 E1-1400 0

0 0Milan VIČAR 442 CZ GMS Racing TeamBMW M30 HA1+2000 0

0 0Milan STEJSKAL 440 CZ GMS Racing TeamBMW M3 E30 HA1+2000 0

0 0Zdeněk FELCMAN 443 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat 131 Racing 2000 HA1-2000 0

0 0Jan KRÁTKÝ 441 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat Ritmo 130Tc Abarth HA1-2000 0

0 0Miloš NOVÁČEK 469 CZ MN Japan racingHonda Civic 4g HA1-1400 0

0 0Ján ONDREJKA 88 SK JOSK Racing teamGiom 01 HA2 0

0 0Michal KURBEL 125 SK KOVOMK racingŠkoda 125 E1-1400 0

0 0Pavol KURBEL 120 SK KOVOMK racingŠkoda 120L E1-1400 0

0 0Adam KOWALSKI 377 CZ KOWALSKI motorsportPeugeot 106 rallye S1-1600 0

0 0Vojtěch POLÁK 353 CZ SPZ-VysočinaAudi TT S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Tomáš HOMOLA 450 CZ SPZ-VysočinaBMW E30 HA1+2000 0

0 0Vilém KAŠPAR 301 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0

0 0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 308 CZ LRTFord Focus S1-2000 0

0 0Michal MELŠA 234 CZ TRTToyota MR2 E1-1600 0

0 0Franz HAIDN 403 AT MSC MühlbachBMW E30 325ix HA1+2000 0

0 0Otakar TEYSCHL 404 CZ OTRacingMini Mk 3 Walter HA1-1400 0

0 0Adam FRANTA 246 CZ TWR racingFord Fiesta Mk4 E1-1600 0

0 0Milan RÝZEK 143 SK National Team SlovakiaFord Puma E1-2000 0

0 0René BRUCKNER 349 AT Team SchützVW GOLF S1-2000 0

0 0Stefan SCHÜTZ 320 AT Team SchützSeat Leon S1-2000 0

0 0Dominik SCHWARZMAIER 348 AT Team SchützVW Polo S1-1600 0

0 0Thomas SCHÜTZ 520 AT Team SchützRenault 5 Alpine HA1-K-1600 0

0 0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 266 CZ PfeifermotrosportŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 0

0 0Roman VANĚREK 333 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia S1-2000 0

0 0Jan VÁŇA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo Luigi Team E1-3000/2WD 0
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0 0Ján IVANKO 307 SK Elit plusHonda Civic S1-1600 0

0 0Zdenek BERKA 309 CZ Ennoble group racing teamAlfa Romeo GT S1-2000 0

0 0Roman ČERVENKA 334 CZ Ennoble group racing teamAlfa Romeo GT S1-2000 0

0 0Arek SIEWIERSKI 338 PL Conrado Rally&RacingRenault Clio RS S1-2000 0

0 0Petr STRNAD 489 CZ Hostr Racing teamŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1400 0

0 0Lukáš STRNAD 488 CZ Hostr racing teamŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1400 0

0 0Tomáš KOSTELECKÝ 371 CZ Kosťa MotorPeugeot 206 GT S1-2000 0

0 0Radek KOSTELECKÝ 80 CZ Kosťa MotorFord Van Diemen HA2 0

0 0Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 17 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 0

0 0Radek VLAŠÁNÝ 124 CZ arv serviHonda civic E1-1600 0

0 0Filip VYKOUŘIL 528 CZ arv servisHonda civic HA1-K-1600 0

0 0Jan KOLEK 369 CZ Osaka racingHonda Civic 5g S1-1600 0

0 0Michal POLEHLA 422 CZ Osaka racingHonda Ee9 Civic HA1-2000 0

0 0Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 451 CZ Gt2Renault Clio HA1-2000 0

0 0Lubomír LOUBAL 195 CZ Tužka RacingVW Golf 4TDi DSG E1-2000 0
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MHCC Actual Cars

1. 15 35David KOMÁREK 2 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMcf1 Evo Komvet E1-3000/2WD 20

1. 20 35Jiří ŠPALEK 1 CZ Komvet RacingNorma M20F EVO E2/SC+2000 15

3. 12 24Marek RYBNÍČEK 7 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamKTM X-BOW GTX E1+3000/2WD 12

4. 10 20Martin VONDRÁK 69 CZ Vondrák Racing TeamTatuus PY12 E2/SC-2000 10

5. 8 14Kristýna FILLOVÁ 8 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMitsubishi Evo Komvet E1+2000/4WD 6

6. 6 9Ondřej CHYTIL 28 CZ Chytil Motorsport Martini F2- BMW E2/SS-2000 3

7. 0 8Andreas HASLER 25 AT Hasler - MotorsportRadical SR3 - Suzuki E2/SC-2000 8

8. 2 6Lukáš KELLER 395 CZ LKMotorsportMitsubishi Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 4

9. 3 5Lukáš PADRTA 392 CZ Komvet RacingMitsubishi Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 2

10. 4 4Roman BLAŽEK 214 CZ Oliver MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo E1+2000/4WD 0

11. 1 2Filip KREJČÍ 321 CZ HOKRmotors RacingSubaru Impreza Type RA S1+2000/4WD 1

0 0Radek HOUSKA 322 CZ -Audi TT S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Helmut MAIER 110 DE H+R SpezialfedernVW Spies - Golf E1-1600 0

0 0Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. servisŠkoda Felicia E1-1600 0

0 0Václav DOBEŠ 270 CZ V.D.Racing Team Škoda Favorit E1-1400 0

0 0David KOČIŘÍK 129 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKŠkoda 130 E1-1400 0

0 0Jiří KAWULOK 102 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKBMW E30 E1-3000/2WD 0

0 0Miloš NOVÁČEK 469 CZ MN Japan racingHonda Civic 4g HA1-1400 0

0 0Michal KURBEL 125 SK KOVOMK racingŠkoda 125 E1-1400 0

0 0Pavol KURBEL 120 SK KOVOMK racingŠkoda 120L E1-1400 0

0 0Adam KOWALSKI 377 CZ KOWALSKI motorsportPeugeot 106 rallye S1-1600 0

0 0Vojtěch POLÁK 353 CZ SPZ-VysočinaAudi TT S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Vilém KAŠPAR 301 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS S1-2000 0

0 0František ANDRÁS 131 SK ARMOLAN.skMazda RX7 E1-3000/2WD 0

0 0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 308 CZ LRTFord Focus S1-2000 0

0 0Michal MELŠA 234 CZ TRTToyota MR2 E1-1600 0

0 0Jakub ŠRÁMEK 147 CZ JSR MotorsportAlfa Romeo 147 SP E1-2000 0

0 0Otakar TEYSCHL 404 CZ OTRacingMini Mk 3 Walter HA1-1400 0

0 0Adam FRANTA 246 CZ TWR racingFord Fiesta Mk4 E1-1600 0

0 0Radek HURY 396 CZ HaD RacingFord Focus ST S1+2000/2WD 0

0 0Milan RÝZEK 143 SK National Team SlovakiaFord Puma E1-2000 0

0 0René BRUCKNER 349 AT Team SchützVW GOLF S1-2000 0

0 0Stefan SCHÜTZ 320 AT Team SchützSeat Leon S1-2000 0

0 0Dominik SCHWARZMAIER 348 AT Team SchützVW Polo S1-1600 0

0 0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 266 CZ PfeifermotrosportŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 0

0 0Martin KOŠŤÁL 35 CZ Pfeifer MotorsportFormula Renault 2.0 E2/SS-2000 0

0 0Roman VANĚREK 333 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia S1-2000 0

0 0Jan VÁŇA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo Luigi Team E1-3000/2WD 0

0 0Ján IVANKO 307 SK Elit plusHonda Civic S1-1600 0

0 0Zdenek BERKA 309 CZ Ennoble group racing teamAlfa Romeo GT S1-2000 0

0 0Roman ČERVENKA 334 CZ Ennoble group racing teamAlfa Romeo GT S1-2000 0

0 0Arek SIEWIERSKI 338 PL Conrado Rally&RacingRenault Clio RS S1-2000 0

0 0Petr STRNAD 489 CZ Hostr Racing teamŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1400 0

0 0Lukáš STRNAD 488 CZ Hostr racing teamŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1400 0

0 0Tomáš KOSTELECKÝ 371 CZ Kosťa MotorPeugeot 206 GT S1-2000 0

0 0Milan HRABČÍK 142 CZ notor motor racing teamPeugeot 406 Coupe E1+3000/2WD 0

0 0Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 17 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale E2/SS-2000 0

0 0Radek VLAŠÁNÝ 124 CZ arv serviHonda civic E1-1600 0

0 0Jan KOLEK 369 CZ Osaka racingHonda Civic 5g S1-1600 0

0 0Lubomír LOUBAL 195 CZ Tužka RacingVW Golf 4TDi DSG E1-2000 0
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0 0Josef DOHNÁLEK 168 CZ Tužka RacingCitroen C2 VTS E1-1600 0

0 0František GRUNTORÁD 344 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS S1+2000/2WD 0

MHCC Historic Cars

1. 20 40Petr ŽÁČEK 411 CZ LEGENDYAudi Sport Quattro S1 HA1+2000 20

2. 15 27Tomáš HOMOLA 450 CZ SPZ-VysočinaBMW E30 HA1+2000 12

3. 8 23Milan VIČAR 442 CZ GMS Racing TeamBMW M30 HA1+2000 15

4. 12 22Jan KRÁTKÝ 441 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat Ritmo 130Tc Abarth HA1-2000 10

5. 10 18Thomas SCHÜTZ 520 AT Team SchützRenault 5 Alpine HA1-K-1600 8

6. 6 10Radek KOSTELECKÝ 80 CZ Kosťa MotorFord Van Diemen HA2 4

7. 3 9Franz HAIDN 403 AT MSC MühlbachBMW E30 325ix HA1+2000 6

8. 4 6Filip VYKOUŘIL 528 CZ arv servisHonda civic HA1-K-1600 2

9. 1 4Michal POLEHLA 422 CZ Osaka racingHonda Ee9 Civic HA1-2000 3

10. 2 2Milan STEJSKAL 440 CZ GMS Racing TeamBMW M3 E30 HA1+2000 0

11. 0 1Zdeněk FELCMAN 443 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat 131 Racing 2000 HA1-2000 1

0 0Vladimír FAKTOR 539 SK F-2Škoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0

0 0Ján MESÁROŠ 501 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S HA1-K-1300 0

0 0Ján ONDREJKA 88 SK JOSK Racing teamGiom 01 HA2 0

0 0Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 451 CZ Gt2Renault Clio HA1-2000 0
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MHCC Actual Cars

S1-1600

1. 20 40Adam KOWALSKI 377 CZ KOWALSKI motorsportPeugeot 106 rallye 20

2. 15 30Ján IVANKO 307 SK Elit plusHonda Civic 15

3. 12 24Dominik SCHWARZMAIER 348 AT Team SchützVW Polo 12

0 0Jan KOLEK 369 CZ Osaka racingHonda Civic 5g 0

S1-2000

1. 12 32Arek SIEWIERSKI 338 PL Conrado Rally&RacingRenault Clio RS 20

2. 20 30Vilém KAŠPAR 301 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia RS 10

3. 15 30Stefan SCHÜTZ 320 AT Team SchützSeat Leon 15

4. 10 22Roman VANĚREK 333 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia 12

5. 8 16Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 308 CZ LRTFord Focus 8

6. 6 12René BRUCKNER 349 AT Team SchützVW GOLF 6

7. 4 8Tomáš KOSTELECKÝ 371 CZ Kosťa MotorPeugeot 206 GT 4

8. 3 3Zdenek BERKA 309 CZ Ennoble group racing teamAlfa Romeo GT 0

0 0Roman ČERVENKA 334 CZ Ennoble group racing teamAlfa Romeo GT 0

S1+2000/2WD

1. 20 40František GRUNTORÁD 344 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouŠkoda Octavia RS 20

2. 15 30Radek HURY 396 CZ HaD RacingFord Focus ST 15

3. 12 24Radek HOUSKA 322 CZ -Audi TT 12

4. 10 20Vojtěch POLÁK 353 CZ SPZ-VysočinaAudi TT 10

S1+2000/4WD

1. 15 35Lukáš KELLER 395 CZ LKMotorsportMitsubishi Evo IX 20

1. 20 35Lukáš PADRTA 392 CZ Komvet RacingMitsubishi Evo IX 15

3. 12 24Filip KREJČÍ 321 CZ HOKRmotors RacingSubaru Impreza Type RA 12

E1-1400

1. 20 40Václav DOBEŠ 270 CZ V.D.Racing Team Škoda Favorit 20

2. 15 30Pavol KURBEL 120 SK KOVOMK racingŠkoda 120L 15

3. 12 24Michal KURBEL 125 SK KOVOMK racingŠkoda 125 12

4. 10 20David KOČIŘÍK 129 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKŠkoda 130 10

E1-1600

1. 20 40Helmut MAIER 110 DE H+R SpezialfedernVW Spies - Golf 20

2. 15 30Josef DOHNÁLEK 168 CZ Tužka RacingCitroen C2 VTS 15

3. 12 24Michal MELŠA 234 CZ TRTToyota MR2 12

4. 10 20Adam FRANTA 246 CZ TWR racingFord Fiesta Mk4 10

5. 8 16Radek VLAŠÁNÝ 124 CZ arv serviHonda civic 8

6. 6 12Miroslav SIKORA 233 CZ R.D.L. servisŠkoda Felicia 6

E1-2000

1. 20 40Jakub ŠRÁMEK 147 CZ JSR MotorsportAlfa Romeo 147 SP 20

2. 15 30Lubomír LOUBAL 195 CZ Tužka RacingVW Golf 4TDi DSG 15

3. 12 24Milan RÝZEK 143 SK National Team SlovakiaFord Puma 12

4. 10 20Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 266 CZ PfeifermotrosportŠkoda Octavia 10

E1-3000/2WD

1. 20 40David KOMÁREK 2 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMcf1 Evo Komvet 20

2. 15 30František ANDRÁS 131 SK ARMOLAN.skMazda RX7 15

3. 12 24Jiří KAWULOK 102 CZ AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMKBMW E30 12

4. 10 20Jan VÁŇA 156 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi TeamAlfa Romeo Luigi Team 10
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CLASS CLASSIFICATION
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E1+3000/2WD

1. 20 40Marek RYBNÍČEK 7 CZ Liqui Moly Racing TeamKTM X-BOW GTX 20

2. 15 30Milan HRABČÍK 142 CZ notor motor racing teamPeugeot 406 Coupe 15

E1+2000/4WD

1. 20 40Kristýna FILLOVÁ 8 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMitsubishi Evo Komvet 20

2. 15 15Roman BLAŽEK 214 CZ Oliver MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo 0

HA1-1400

1. 20 40Petr STRNAD 489 CZ Hostr Racing teamŠkoda 130 LR 20

2. 15 30Lukáš STRNAD 488 CZ Hostr racing teamŠkoda 130 LR 15

3. 12 22Miloš NOVÁČEK 469 CZ MN Japan racingHonda Civic 4g 10

4. 0 12Otakar TEYSCHL 404 CZ OTRacingMini Mk 3 Walter 12

E2/SC-2000

1. 20 40Martin VONDRÁK 69 CZ Vondrák Racing TeamTatuus PY12 20

2. 0 15Andreas HASLER 25 AT Hasler - MotorsportRadical SR3 - Suzuki 15

E2/SC+2000

1. 20 40Jiří ŠPALEK 1 CZ Komvet RacingNorma M20F EVO 20

E2/SS-2000

1. 20 40Ondřej CHYTIL 28 CZ Chytil Motorsport Martini F2- BMW 20

2. 15 30Martin KOŠŤÁL 35 CZ Pfeifer MotorsportFormula Renault 2.0 15

3. 12 24Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 17 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale 12

MHCC Historic Cars

HA1-2000

1. 20 40Jan KRÁTKÝ 441 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat Ritmo 130Tc Abarth 20

2. 15 30Michal POLEHLA 422 CZ Osaka racingHonda Ee9 Civic 15

3. 12 24Zdeněk FELCMAN 443 CZ GMS Racing TeamFiat 131 Racing 2000 12

4. 10 20Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 451 CZ Gt2Renault Clio 10

HA1+2000

1. 20 40Petr ŽÁČEK 411 CZ LEGENDYAudi Sport Quattro S1 20

2. 12 27Milan VIČAR 442 CZ GMS Racing TeamBMW M30 15

2. 15 27Tomáš HOMOLA 450 CZ SPZ-VysočinaBMW E30 12

4. 10 20Franz HAIDN 403 AT MSC MühlbachBMW E30 325ix 10

5. 8 16Milan STEJSKAL 440 CZ GMS Racing TeamBMW M3 E30 8

HA1-K-1300

1. 20 40Ján MESÁROŠ 501 SK MEŠIŠkoda 120S 20

2. 15 30Vladimír FAKTOR 539 SK F-2Škoda 120S 15

HA1-K-1600

1. 20 40Thomas SCHÜTZ 520 AT Team SchützRenault 5 Alpine 20

2. 15 30Filip VYKOUŘIL 528 CZ arv servisHonda civic 15

HA2

1. 20 40Radek KOSTELECKÝ 80 CZ Kosťa MotorFord Van Diemen 20

2. 15 15Ján ONDREJKA 88 SK JOSK Racing teamGiom 01 0
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LADY TROPHY

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class P
R

A
M

O
S

 X
V

II
. D

iv
ác

ká
13

°

Ú
st

ec
ká

 2
1

V
ír

sk
é 

se
rp

en
ti

n
y

X
X

X
X

I.
 Z

á
m

e
c

k
ý

 v
rc

h

A
u

to
m

o
to

d
ro

m
 B

rn
o

IX
. 

V
rb

en
sk

ý 
vr

ch

V
. 

G
M

S
 - 

P
R

O
L

O
G

 A
M

D
B

rn
o

23
. 

S
lo

v
ác

ký
 k

o
p

ec
 X

I.
M

em
o

ri
ál

 S
t.

 F
ir

tl
a

II
I.

 A
lb

re
ch

ti
ck

ý 
ko

p
ec

1. 20 40Kristýna FILLOVÁ 8 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMitsubishi Evo Komvet E1+2000/4WD 20

2. 15 30Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 451 CZ Gt2Renault Clio HA1-2000 15

3. 12 24Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 266 CZ PfeifermotrosportŠkoda Octavia E1-2000 12
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JUNIOR TROPHY

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class P
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1. 20 40Adam KOWALSKI 377 CZ KOWALSKI motorsportPeugeot 106 rallye S1-1600 20

2. 15 30Michal MELŠA 234 CZ TRTToyota MR2 E1-1600 15

3. 12 24Adam FRANTA 246 CZ TWR racingFord Fiesta Mk4 E1-1600 12

4. 10 20Tomáš KOSTELECKÝ 371 CZ Kosťa MotorPeugeot 206 GT S1-2000 10

5. 8 16Vendula VLASÁKOVÁ 451 CZ Gt2Renault Clio HA1-2000 8
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TEAM TROPHY

MHCC

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class
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KOMVET racing 1201. 6060

20 (40) 40Kristýna FILLOVÁ 8 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMitsubishi Evo Komvet E1+2000/4WD 20

20 (40) 40David KOMÁREK 2 CZ KRTZ motorsport-KOMVET racingMcf1 Evo Komvet E1-3000/2WD 20

20 (40) 40Jiří ŠPALEK 1 CZ Komvet RacingNorma M20F EVO E2/SC+2000 20

20 (35) 0Lukáš PADRTA 392 CZ Komvet RacingMitsubishi Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 15
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